Position

Natural Resources Manager

Senior Resource Mgmt. Specialist

Senior Resource Mgmt. Specialist

Resource Management Specialist |lI

Resource Management Specialist |l

Senior Accounting Technician

Resource Management Specialist |

Planner llI

Resource Management Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Total Wages
$152,885

$119,138

$109,938

$96,867

$86,127

$70,037

$68,463

$56,255

$22,648



