	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Natural Resources Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$152,885
2.	Senior Resource Mgmt. Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$119,138
3.	Senior Resource Mgmt. Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$109,938
4.	Resource Management Specialist III		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$96,867
5.	Resource Management Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$86,127
6.	Senior Accounting Technician		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$70,037
7.	Resource Management Specialist I		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$68,463
8.	Planner III		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$56,255
9.	Resource Management Specialist I		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$22,648